grading — IMT 07
beoordelaar: Z. Obrenovic / A. Eliéns

sept 08
o Celestyna Banaszak (CS:1731866: cbk350@few.vu.nl) — 7
e Anna Mechlinska (CS:1731718: ama410Q@few.vu.nl) — 7

mei 08 — done
e Peter Peerdeman (inf:1536494: ppeerde@few.vu.nl) — 9
e Timen Olthof (inf:1553909: tpolthof@few.vu.nl) — 9
e Joren Poll (inf:1583050: jkpoll@few.vu.nl) — 9
e Teunis van Wijngaarden (Inf:1397214: teunis@few.vu.nl) — 8
e Arno Gideonse (AI:1484680) — 7
e Damir Hubanic (mIS:1649183: dhc200@student.vu.nl) — 8

febr 08 — done
e Frank Neezen (Inf:1631136: f.f.neezen@student.vu.nl) — 7.5
e Javier Quevedo Fernandez (Inf:1731645: jqz200Qfew.vu.nl) — 7.5
e Antoni Rasul (Inf:1731750: arl250@few.vu.nl) — 7.5
e Ana Baos (ERASMUS:1731858: abo220@few.vu.nl) — 9.5
e Sergio Gonzalez (ERASMUS:1731807: sgz300Q@few.vu.nl) — 9.5
e Catia Carvalho (ERASMUS:1731823: cbob500@few.vu.nl) — 7

e Luis Marinheiro Imar@alunos.fc.up.pt — 7

jan 08 — afgetekend

e Daniel Loran (INF/mCS-MM:1473425: dloran@few.vu.nl — 9



